
Daily Class Schedule

8:00 am

8:50 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:0 am
10:20 am
11:00 am11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:50 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:50 pm1:50 pm

2:00 pm
2:15- 3:00 pm

Arrival/ Morning Routine/ Tabletop
Activities
Calendar Time
Breakfast
Music & Movement
Morning Meeting/ Read Aloud
Centers Time/ Discovery PlayCenters Time/ Discovery Play
Playroom
Centers Time/ Discovery Play
Lunch
Independent/ Shared Reading
Music & Movement/ Bubbles
Afternoon Centers Time/ Discovery Play
Snack TimeSnack Time
Review of the Day/ Getting ready for
Dismissal
Dismissal
Preparation/ Paperwork


